
  

 

 

  LTC-65 

  履带移动输送机 

   TRACKED  CONVEYOR 
 

  
    

厦门卡孚机械设备有限公司 Xiamen Cafu 0echanical Equipment Co., Ltd 

  TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION - REV 01. 01/07/2025

技术参数 SPECIFICATION ： 
▪ 输送机长度 Conveyor Length：20 m 

▪ 皮带宽度 Belt Width：1000mm  

▪ 发动机功率 Engine（Tier3）37.5kW  

▪ 最大卸料高度 Max Discharge height ：9m 
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特点和优势 FEATURES & BENEFITS   
 
▪ LTC 系列移动式输送机旨在与破碎和筛分设备协同工作。  

      The LTC range of mobile conveyors are designed to work in conjunction with  

      the crushing and screening equipment.  

▪ 增加堆料容量，并减少现场物料搬运作业。  

       Increased stockpile capacity and reduces on-site material handling.  

▪ 减少轮式装载机的使用，从而降低成本并提高工地安全性。  

       Reduce the use of wheel loaders, thereby lowering costs and improving on-site safety. 

▪ 为方便运输且降低运输成本，LTC 输送机可装入 40 英尺高柜集装箱  

      For convenience and to keep shipping costs low , LTC conveyors can be transported 

      in a 40ft HC container.  

 

降低成本 

Reduced Cost  

提高现场效率 

Site Operating 

Efficiency  

环保 

Environmental 

Considerations  

安全 

Safety  
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输 送 机 CONVEYOR： 

▪ 输送机长度 Length：20m 

▪ 带宽1000mm的平皮带  1000mm wide plain belt. 

▪ 驱动 Drive： 柴油液压驱动  Diesel-Hydraulic 

▪ 堆料高度 Discharge Height：9m @24° 

▪ 堆料容积 Stockpile:  1300m³ @24°@37° angle of repose 

▪  

▪  

▪  

▪  

▪  

 

输送能力 Capacity：400 TPH

液压调整输送角度 Hydraulic conveyor angle adjustment 

液压调整给料高度 Hydraulic feed in height adjustment 

液压折叠至运输状态 Hydraulic fold over for Transport 

可调整的输送机速度 Variable speed control 

动力站 POWERUNIT： 

▪ 柴油液压动力 Diesel Hydraulic 

▪ 发动机（国三）:   

       潍柴 WP3.2 37.5kW （50Hp） 

       Engine（Tier3）： 

       WEICHAI WP3.2  37.5kW（50Hp) 

▪ 燃油箱 Fuel Tank : 150L 

可选项  Options： 

▪ 双动力 Dual Power  

       配有30kW的电机及电柜驱动液压泵带动输送机作业  

       A hydraulic pump is fixed with a 30kW motor which come with an electrical cabinet to         

drive the conveyor  

▪ 输送带全尺寸的橡胶挡边 Conveyor Full length skirting  

▪ 液压调整输送角度 Hydraulic conveyor angle adjustment  

▪ 人字纹输送带  Conveyor fitted with Chevron belt  

▪ 带水泵的输送机降尘系统 Conveyor Water Dust Suppression  with warter pump. 

▪ 特殊油漆颜色（如与上述不同）。订购时必须指定 RAL 色号 

      Special paint colour (if different from above). RAL must be specified on order . 
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运输尺寸 TRANSPORT DIMENSIONS  
 

11950 mm 

2300 mm 
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总重量 MACHINE WEIGHT:  

13500 kg 
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If you have any other specific requirements regarding protection, noise or 
vibration, dust emissions, or any other factors related to health and safety 
measures or environmental protection, please consult us. Upon receipt of your 
specific requirements, we will endeavor to determine whether additional 
equipment is necessary and, where appropriate, provide an additional quotation 
for the contract price.

All reasonable steps have been taken to ensure the accuracy of this publication; 
however, due to our policy of continuous product development, we reserve the 
right to change specifications without prior notice. It is the importer's 
responsibility to verify that all equipment supplied complies with the requirements
 of local regulations.

The factory performance data provided in this manual is for illustrative purposes 
only and may vary due to various factors, including the grade and characteristics 
of raw materials. The information contained in this publication relating to capacity 
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or performance is neither legally binding nor shall it be construed as such.


